
Northeast Sales
Philip R. Snow, Trust Consultant
Cell 908.216.9468 // philip.snow@raymondjames.com

Ron Caffrey, Internal Trust Consultant
Office 727.567.4870 // ron.caffrey@raymondjames.com

Emily Distler, New Business Support Specialist
Office 727.567.2296 // emily.distler@raymondjames.com

Midsouth Sales
Jeanne Connolly, CFP®, Trust Consultant
Cell 727.237.3633 // jeanne.connolly@raymondjames.com

Ron Caffrey, Internal Trust Consultant
Office 727.567.4870 // ron.caffrey@raymondjames.com

Emily Distler, New Business Support Specialist
Office 727.567.2296 // emily.distler@raymondjames.com

Southwest Sales
Roger Fakes, J.D., CIMA®, Trust Consultant
Cell 901.634.8474 // roger.fakes@raymondjames.com

Ron Caffrey, Internal Trust Consultant
Office 727.567.4870 // ron.caffrey@raymondjames.com

Emily Distler, New Business Support Specialist
Office 727.567.2296 // emily.distler@raymondjames.com

Southeast Sales
Boyd Nelson, J.D., Senior Trust Consultant
Cell 727.259.9590 // boyd.nelson@raymondjames.com

Jason Goode, CTFA, Internal Trust Consultant
Office 727.567.4862 // jason.goode@raymondjames.com

Trina Tyler, New Business Support Specialist
Office 727.567.4862 // trina.tyler@raymondjames.com

West Sales
Jon R. Muir, J.D., Trust Consultant
Cell 805.217.7519 // jon.muir@raymondjames.com

Jason Goode, CTFA, Internal Trust Consultant
Office 727.567.4862 // jason.goode@raymondjames.com

Trina Tyler, New Business Support Specialist
Office 727.567.4862 // trina.tyler@raymondjames.com

Midwest Sales
Timothy J. Keefe, Senior Trust Consultant
Cell 312.399.0920 // timothy.keefe@raymondjames.com

Jason Goode, CTFA, Internal Trust Consultant
Office 727.567.4862 // jason.goode@raymondjames.com

Trina Tyler, New Business Support Specialist
Office 727.567.4862 // trina.tyler@raymondjames.com
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RAYMOND JAMES TRUST
TRUST CONSULTANT TERRITORIES

Sales Territory Map as of 8/19/2014. For advisor use only. Not for use with clients.

Joe G. Weaver, CFP®

President
Office 727.567.4889
joe.weaver@raymondjames.com

Corliss Cole, MBA, CTFA
Sales & Service Support Manager
Office 727.567.4704 
corliss.cole@raymondjames.com

Home Office Resources
Office 800.248.8863, ext. 72300 
Fax 727.567.3922


